$1,499,000

2541 NE 199TH ST MIAMI FL 33180

Beautiful WATERFRONT home remodeled inside and out. Over 80
feet of waterfront with ocean access. Backyard features a new
pool, outdoor shower, stone patio surface, and wonderful deck
with seating area. Interior features vaulted ceilings, brand new
kitchen with open concept and breakfast bar, 3 updated
bathrooms, incredible natural light with skylights and transom
windows. [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 1938 sq ft Year built: 1956




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: Ives Dairy Road Easy to NE 26th Ave. Go

County south on 26th Ave to 199th St, then make a Right. House
is on the Right.

Elementary School: Highland Middle/Junior School: Highland Oaks
Oaks
High School: Michael Krop Zoning Description: 3150

Property details

Total Building Area: 2383 Direction Faces: South
Subdivision Name: ENCHANTED LAKE SEC 2
Parcel Number: 30-12-33-002-0030

Lot Size Area: 8000

Lot Size Square Feet: 8000

Possession: Other

Property Features




Exterior Features: Deck,Fence,Outdoor
Shower,Patio,Shed

Waterfront Features: Canal Front,Ocean
Access

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features:
Attached,Driveway,Garage,Garage Door
Opener

Architectural Style: One Story
Cooling: Central Air

Covered Spaces: 2

Frontage Length: 81

Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

View: Canal

Patio and Porch Features: Deck,Patio
Waterfront Y/N: 1

Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 30

Syndication Remarks: Beautiful WATERFRONT home remodeled inside and out.
Over 80 feet of waterfront with ocean access.

Virtual Tour URL:

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Built-in
Features,Bedroom on Main Level,Breakfast
Area,First Floor Entry,Living/Dining Room,Main
Level Master,Split Bedrooms,Skylights,Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

Window Features: Skylight(s)

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Electric Water
Heater,Disposal,Refrigerator,Trash
Compactor,Washer

Construction Materials: Block,Stucco
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Tile

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Central

Sewer: Public Sewer

View Y/N: 1

Roof: Shingle, Tar/Gravel

Water Source: Public

Stories: 1

Public
Survey
Section: 33

Year Built
Details:
Resale

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11229243

Fees & Taxes




Tax Annual Amount: 6780 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: ENCHANTED LAKE SEC 2 PB 62-87 LOT 3 BLK 1 LOT SIZE
80.000 X 100 OR 18089-4291 0498 1

Courtesy of

Office Name: The Corcoran Group




